
 

 

2022 RODEO SCHEDULE (Tentative) 

 

SPECIALTY RODEOS  

Friday  Jan. 14  7:30 p.m.  Best of the West Ranch Rodeo 

Saturday Jan. 15  7:30 p.m.  Best of the West Ranch Rodeo 

Sunday Jan. 16  7:30 p.m.  Best of Mexico Celebración 

Monday Jan. 17  2:00 p.m.  Cowboys of Color Rodeo 

Tuesday Jan. 18  7:30 p.m.  Bulls Night Out  

Wednesday Jan. 19  7:30 p.m.  Bulls Night Out  

Thursday Jan. 20  7:30 p.m.  Texas Champions Challenge Rodeo 

 

FWSSR PRORODEO TOURNAMENT  

Friday  Jan. 21  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 1 Round 1 

Saturday Jan. 22  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 1 Round 2 

Sunday Jan. 23  2:00 p.m.  Bracket 2 Round 1 

Monday Jan. 24  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 2 Round 2 

Tuesday Jan. 25  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 3 Round 1 

Wednesday Jan. 26  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 3 Round 2 

Thursday Jan. 27  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 4 Round 1 

Friday  Jan. 28  2:00 p.m.  Bracket 4 Round 2 

Friday  Jan. 28  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 5 Round 1 

Saturday Jan. 29  11:00 a.m.  Bracket 5 Round 2 

Saturday Jan. 29  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 6 Round 1 

Sunday Jan. 30  2:00 p.m.  Bracket 6 Round 2 

Monday Jan. 31  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 7 Round 1 



Tuesday Feb. 1  7:30 p.m.  Bracket 7 Round 2 

Wednesday Feb. 2  7:30 p.m.  Wild Card Round 

Thursday Feb. 3  7:30 p.m.  Semi-Final Round a 

Friday  Feb. 4  7:30 p.m.  Semi-Final Round b 

Saturday Feb. 5  7:30 p.m.  Championship Finals 

 


